Bus

Bus 345-Cj Ceara/Siqueira Cj Ceara/Siqueira

Direction

Pragca Terminal Siqueira, Sn — Praca Terminal Conjunto
Ceara, Sn

17 stops

Open route schedule

Praca Terminal Siqueira, Sn

Avenida GAL Osorio DE Paiva, 3434

Avenida GAL Osorio DE Paiva, 3632

Avenida Oscar Araripe, 113 D

RUA Vicente Pinheiro, 773

RUA Vicente Pinheiro, 508

RUA Joao Vinte Tres, 51

RUA Nereide, 483

RUA Jose Abilio, 776

RUA Jose Abilio, 1024

RUA CEL Fabriciano, 1201

RUA CEL Fabriciano, 1651 A

RUA CEL Fabriciano, 1776

RUA Barra Vermelha, 551

Avenida H CJ Ceara, 1476 A

Avenida H CJ Ceara, 1280

Praca Terminal Conjunto Ceara, Sn

Route schedule

Go to website

Praca Terminal Siqueira, Sn — Praca Terminal Conjunto

Ceara, Sn

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Praga Terminal Siqueira, Sn
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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@ 345-Cj Ceara/Siqueira — Cj CearalSiqueira

05:03-23:55

05:03-23:55

05:03-23:55

05:03-23:55

05:03-23:55

05:22-23:43

05:18-23:42
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https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-345-Cj-Cear%C3%A1-Siqueira-320330464-3424879382
https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-345-Cj-Cear%C3%A1-Siqueira-320330464-3424879382
https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-345-Cj-Cear%C3%A1-Siqueira-320330464-3424879382

Direction

Praga Terminal Conjunto Ceara, Sn — Praga Terminal
Siqueira, Sn

21 stops

Open route schedule

Praca Terminal Conjunto Ceard, Sn

Avenida L CJ Ceara, 135

Avenida H CJ Ceara, 1285

RUA Barra Vermelha, S/N

RUA Barra Vermelha, 2362 A

RUA CEL Fabriciano, 1355

RUA Antonio Nery, 1271

RUA Jose Abilio, 1017

RUA Jose Abilio, 786

RUA Maria Julia, 1305

RUA Maria Julia, 42

RUA Nereide, 740

RUA Nereide, 489

RUA Nereide, 321

RUA Joao Vinte Tres, 18

RUA Vicente Pinheiro, 518

RUA Vicente Pinheiro, 772

RUA Oscar Franca, 271

Avenida DES Frota (D71), 4130

Avenida GAL Osorio DE Paiva, 3477

Praca Terminal Siqueira, Sn

Route schedule

Praga Terminal Conjunto Ceara, Sn — Praga
Siqueira, Sn

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Praga Terminal Conjunto Ceara, Sn
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

Terminal

04:40-23:35

04:40-23:35

04:40-23:35

04:40-23:35

04:40-23:35

04:55-23:21

04:55-23:19


https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-345-Cj-Cear%C3%A1-Siqueira-320330464-3424879382

345-Cj Ceara/Siqueira Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Fortaleza

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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